Office of Institutional Effectiveness

Faculty FTE
Fall 2013-Fall 2017

(Based on: THECB CBMO008 Certified Report)

University of Houston / Clear Lake



University of Houston-Clear Lake
Office of Institutional Effectiveness

Faculty FTE by College
Source: Certified CBMO0O0S8 Fall 2013-Fall 2017

Definitions
Count = Faculty headcount
Faculty FTE = Faculty Full-Time Equivalency
Faculty FTE = FT + (PT / 3)

Full-time = Rank of 1-4; Part-time = Rank of 5-6 as reported on the CBM008

Full-time
UHCL Total Part-time
UHCL Faculty FTE

Full-time
College of Business | Part-time
BUS Faculty FTE

Full-time
College of Education |Part-time
COE Faculty FTE

College of Human  Full-time
Sciences Part-time
and Humanities HSH Faculty FTE

Full-time
Part-time
CSE Faculty FTE

College of Science
and Engineering

Fall 2013
Count

223
517
395

58
96
90

43
105
78

67
169
123

55
147
104

Fall 2014
Count
244
564
432

60
98
93

42
104
77

80
157
132

62
205
130

Fall 2015
Count
259
616
464

64
102
98

41
109
77

87
173
145

67
232
144

Note: Some administrative codes not tied to a particular school were excluded; all faculty were part-time.

Pagel

5/25/2018

Fall 2016
Count
265
615
470

64
95
9

43
99
76

84
179
144

74
242
155

Fall 2017
Count
267
522
441

59
60
79

47
88
76

88
179
148

73

195
138

HG-OIE: Faculty FTE for the web



