Office of Institutional Effectiveness

Faculty FTE Fall 2013-Fall 2017

(Based on: THECB CBM008 Certified Report)

University of Houston Z Clear Lake

University of Houston-Clear Lake Office of Institutional Effectiveness

Faculty FTE by College

Source: Certified CBM008 Fall 2013-Fall 2017

Definitions

Count = Faculty headcount Faculty FTE = Faculty Full-Time Equivalency Faculty FTE = FT + (PT / 3) Full-time = Rank of 1-4; Part-time = Rank of 5-6 as reported on the CBM008

	[Fall 2013	Fall 2014	Fall 2015	Fall 2016	Fall 2017
		Count	Count	Count	Count	Count
UHCL Total	Full-time	223	244	259	265	267
	Part-time	517	564	616	615	522
	UHCL Faculty FTE	395	432	464	470	441
College of Business	Full-time	58	60	64	64	59
	Part-time	96	98	102	95	60
	BUS Faculty FTE	90	93	98	96	79
College of Education	Full-time	43	42	41	43	47
	Part-time	105	104	109	99	88
	COE Faculty FTE	78	77	77	76	76
		07		07		
College of Human Sciences	Full-time	67	80	87	84	88
	Part-time	169	157	173	179	179
and Humanities	HSH Faculty FTE	123	132	145	144	148
		~~	00	07	74	70
College of Science and Engineering	Full-time	55	62	67	74	73
	Part-time	147	205	232	242	195
	CSE Faculty FTE	104	130	144	155	138

Note: Some administrative codes not tied to a particular school were excluded; all faculty were part-time.